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	Laurea in Scienze dell’educazione (cod. W23)   
Esame di FILOSOFIA DELL’EDUCAZIONE (cod. 4S00785) (prof. D. Loro)

Programma a. a. 2020-2021    15 giugno 2021
   

	N. 
	Matricola 
	Cognome 
	Nome 
	E-mail istituzionale 
	VOTI 

	1
	VR410294
	
	
	
	27

	2
	VR393610
	
	
	
	29

	3
	VR461226
	
	
	
	28

	4
	VR432313
	
	
	
	30

	5
	VR463665
	
	
	
	Assente

	6
	VR433010
	
	
	
	Assente

	7
	VR433049
	
	
	
	30 e lode

	8
	VR432820
	
	
	
	29

	9
	VR432903
	
	
	
	20
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